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Con Type

UMa Glxy

UMa Glxy Pec
UMa Glxy E
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UMa Glxy E

UMa Glxy S?
UMa Glxy S0”:pec

UMa Glxy SA(r)a pec
UMa Glxy S
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14.7
16
155

155
155
15.7

UGC 6214 MCG 5-27-2 CGCG 155-82 CGCG 156-3 PGC 33927
MCG 5-27-3 CGCG 155-85 CGCG 156-6 PGC 33932

MCG 5-27-4 CGCG 156-6 CGCG 155-85 PGC 33933

MCG 5-27-7 CGCG 155-86 CGCG 156-7 PGC 33948

MCG 5-27-8 MK 422 CGCG 155-89 CGCG 156-10 PGC 33960

UGC 6224 MCG 5-27-11 CGCG 155-90 CGCG 156-11 VV 237 ARP 105
IRAS 11085+2859
NGC 3561 ARP 105 PGC 33991 UGC 6224 MCG 5-27-10

KUG 1107+288
CGCG 156-2 CGCG 155-81

MCG 5-27-12
MCG 5-27-15 CGCG 155-91 CGCG 156-13
MCG 5-27-16 CGCG 156-15 KUG 1108+290
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